Physics 560:  Topics in Astrophysics




Fall 2009
Extraordinarily Tentative Schedule of Topics 
	Monday, 14 September
Orbital Mechanics
Reading:  Chapter 3.1-3.3
	Wednesday, 16 September

Vis Viva Equation & Tides
Reading:  3.4, 4.1-4.2
	Friday, 18 September
Orbital Limits
Reading: 4.3

	Monday, 21 September
Atomic Structure & Processes
Reading: 5.1-5.3                      PS1
	<<ARRANGED>>
Black Body Radiation
Reading:  5.7
	Friday, 25 September
Radiative Transfer
Reading:  5.4-5.6

	Monday, 28 September
Radiation & Dust
Reading:  11.4             
	Wednesday, 30 September
The Sun
Reading: 7
	Friday, 2 October
Energy & the Sun
Reading: 10.2.1*, 15.3          PS2

	MONDAY, 5 OCTOBER
EXAM I 
Chapters 3-5, 7, 11.4, 10.2.1, 15.3 
	Wednesday, 7 October
Properties of Stars
Reading: 13.1-13.4
	 Wednesday, 9 October
Properties of Stars
Reading: 13.5-13.6                

	Monday, 12 October
Stellar Atmospheres
Reading: 14               
	Wednesday, 14 October
Stellar Interiors
Reading: 15.1-15.3                     
	Friday, 16 October
Stellar Models

Reading: 15.4            PS3 due Sat

	Monday, 19 October
Star Formation
Reading: 17.1                      
	Wednesday, 21 May

Stellar Evolution
Reading 17.2-17.3, 18.1-2          
	Friday, 23 October
Midterm Reading Period

No Class

	Monday, 26 October
Supernovae & Black Holes

Reading: 18.3-18.4                  PS4
	WEDNESDAY, 28 OCTOBER
EXAM II
Chapters 13-15, 17, 18
	Friday, 30 October
The Milky Way:  Structure
Reading: 19.1-19.3     

	Monday, 2 November
The Milky Way:  Dynamics
Reading:  19.4-19.7
	Wednesday, 4 November
Galaxies
Reading: 20
	Friday, 6 November
AGN
Reading:  21                           PS5

	Monday, 9 November
Universal Structure
Reading: 22           
	Wednesday, 11 November
Cosmology I
Reading: 23.1-23.3           
	Friday, 13 November
 Cosmology II
Reading: 23.4-23.5

	Monday, 16 November
The History of Everything
Reading: 24                              PS6
	
	


Final Exam:  Tuesday, 24 November 2009:  1:30-4:30pm.










